Eigen scores (24 spellen)

NZ /| OW Tegen paar:
Contract
Spel Kwetsh NZ oW Res score NZ MP’s
1 -
2 NZ
3 ow
4 All
Totaal
NZ /| OW Tegen paar:
Contract
Spel Kwetsb NZ oW Res score NZ MP’s
9 ow
10 All
11 -
12 NZ
Totaal
NZ /| OW Tegen paar:
Contract
Spel Kwetsh NZ ow Res score NZ MP’s
17 -
18 NZ
19 ow
20 All
Totaal
Spellen MP’s
1-4
5-8
9-12
13-16
17-20
21-24
Totaal

NZ /| OW Tegen paar:
Contract
Spel Kwetsh NZ oW Res score NZ MP’s
5 NZ
6 ow
7 All
8 -
Totaal
NZ /| OW Tegen paar:
Contract
Spel Kwetsb NZ oW Res score NZ MP’s
13 All
14 -
15 NZ
16 ow
Totaal
NZ /| OW Tegen paar:
Contract
Spel Kwetsh NZ ow Res score NZ MP’s
21 NZ
22 ow
23 All
24 -
Totaal




